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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-
sion; (see page 36)
9.80 ~ Aid for Britain:~ Women’s
session
9.35 Local Weather Conditions
9.36 Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Operatic
Ramblings down the Years
11. 0 Music in Britain To-day
11.30 Morning Star: Denis Mat-
thews (piano)
11.46 Bunkhouse Favourites
12. 0 Lunch Music .

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
3.2 "A Woman Writes," Dor-
othy White speaks about GeorgeEliot
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "West of Cornwall"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Suite, Op. 19
Rbapsodie in G Major, Op. 11,
No. 3
String Quartet in D_ Flat
Major, Qp. 15 Dohnanyi

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Alice in
Wonderland"’
5. 0 Songs by Peter Dawson
5.15 Salon Ensembles
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music, introducingGil Dech and The Dunedin
String Group of the National
Orchestra

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "Was Feminism a Mis-
take?: What Happens Now?" byPatricia Guest
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Story of Words and MusicStudio Singers under the direc-
tion of Bertha Rawlinson, with
Gil Dech at the piano
Narration by Roland Watson
(Studio Presentation)

8.0 GLADYS RIPLEY (English
contralto), and WALTER MIDG-
LEY (tenor)(Town Hall Concert Chamber)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Amazing Duchess"
10. 0 London Studio Melodies
The Melachrino. Strings with
Fred Phillips (guitar)
(BBC Production)

10.30. The English Variety Stage
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GHVS nn eRe
4,30 p.m, Light Music
5.0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Dance Music
6,15 "The Power of the Dog"
6,30 Concert ,Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"

8. 0 Chamber Music:
Haydn Quartets
The Poltronier! String Quartet
Quartet in G, Op. 76, No. 14
8.15 Joseph, Szigeti (vyiolin)
and. Nikita de Magaloff (piano)
Sonata in E Minor, K.304

Mozart
8.24 The Budapest String
Quartet
Quartet No. 14 in € Sharp
Minor, Op. 131 :

Beethoven
9. 1 French Composers
Gerard Souzay (baritone)L’Horizon Chimerique, Op.
113
Arpege, Op.. 76, No. 2
En Sourdine, Op. 58, No. 2

Faure
9.14 John Cockerill (harp),
Jean ,Pougnet, David Martin
(violins), Frederick Riddle
(viola), James Whitehead (’cel-
lo), Arthur Cleghorn (flute),
and Reginald Kell (clarinet)
Introduction and Allegro for
Harp Ravel

9.25 -Walter Gieseking (piano)
Refiets Dans L’Eau
L’Isle Joyeuse Debussy
9.34 Merekel, Herson and Ten-
Toe
_
Trio Ravel

10. 0 "This is London"
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
j9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
Session
9.33 Recital for Three
410. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
40.30 Music While You Work
14. 0 Ivor Novello and his Music
11.30 Tenor Time
11.45 Organola
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 "Rookery Nook"
2.15 Classical Hour: Italian
Composers
3. 0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Reginald Pursglove and his
Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Gulll-
ver’s Trayels"
5. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Valley of Decision"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Louis Voss Grand Orchestra
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.15 "Islands of Britain": Brian/.
Vesey-Fitzgerald talks on theIsle of Wight
9.30 British Concert Hall
BBC Symphony Orchestra con
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult ’
Overture, The Wasps

Vaughan Williams
Serenade for Strings Elgar
Symphony No, 4 in A (The
Italian ) Mendelssohn

10.80 Close down

Tuesday, March 15Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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|| LoLocal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
I
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)8.0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe —
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel the Friendlyta with Friend- Harris10. My Husband’s Love
Woman in Black

10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)|12. 0 Luncheon Music with the
Millis Bros., Joe Loss and Orch-
estra, and ‘Carmen Cavallaro1. Op.m. Light Music and
Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
-30 Women’s Hour (Marina):
Weekly Fashion News, Above
Suspicion, Meet the Sponsor
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club

ine3.45 Allan Jones Entertains4.0 Fritz Kreisler Melo
|4.15 The Hour of Charm: Girls’Choir and Orchestra

4.30 Merrie England Dance
4.45 Skelton Serenade5. 0 Popular Potpourri5.45 Adventure Library: Last ofthe Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Bird Songs (Crosbie Morrison)6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7.0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry‘Mason: Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Light from the Sky, by M. C.Watson
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)9.0 Penelope9.15 Tunes of the Times
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod
10.30 Private Secretary10.45 Late Night Requests12. 0 Closedownes
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
|9. 0 Morning Recipe session:

|

(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Al Goodman’s Orchestra |

9.45 Baritones of To-day
10.
O My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
40.30 Friday's Child10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Variety Box
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Mid-day Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life|Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie

|Lloyd): Radio Biography,|Weekly Fashion News, FromFilm and Theatre
3. 0 Above Suspicion3.30 Matinee: The Halle Orch-
estra
3.45 Dennis Noble (baritone)4.0 Ginette Neveu (violin)4,15 Alfred Shaw Ensemble
4.30 Bery! Davis
4.45 Edmundo Ros5. 0 Music in the Modern Man-
ner& Adventure Library: TheLast of the Mohicans (first
broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Hiding Eyes6.30 earl of Pezores
6.45 Tunes of the Times7.0 Theatrette: The Grey Cat7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-lent Heiress
Greyburn of the Salween
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The Man in the Iron Mask
Sports Quiz (John Morris)
Penelope

5 Allen Roth’s Orchestra
0 Tony Martin (vocal)
In Reverent Mood

4 These We Have Loved
‘Late Night Requests
Close down
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6. 0 Start a New Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill) :

9, O Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Anne Ziegler and WebsterBooth
9.45 Robinson Cleaver and Pat-ricia Rossborough
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Pace That Kills (final
episode)
10.30 Anna Karenina (final epi-
sode)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’sSession (Elizabeth Anne)1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
2. 0 Cedric Sharpe, ’Cellist
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab): Radio Biography; WeeklyFashion News; Above Suspicion
3.45 Songs by Gladys Moncrieff4. 0 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band|4.15 Ada and Elsie: Two Old
Fashioned Girls
4.30 Keep the Tempo Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library; Robin-son Crusoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songs by Men6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Dipnoi, Bulldogs and Ants6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-

= Music in the Modern
7. 0 Nemesis Incorporated7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Fraudu-lent Heiress
7.45 Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Man pi the Iron Mask8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Penelope9.15 in Miniature
10. 0 French Songs by FrenchArtists
bic = Kay Kyser and his Orches-
10.ry Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB 2040 wer ea m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7.35 Morning Star9. O Morning Recipe session
9.30 Very Old and Very New10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.156 A Man and His House
10.30 "Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 All Time Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Music in the Modern Man-
ner
2.30 Women’s Hour (JoanGracie): Radio Biography,
Weekly Fashion News, FromFilms and Theatre3.0 Above Suspicion

|3.30 For You, Mam’selle
4. 0 Let’s All Sing Together4.15 Frankie Carle at the Piano
4.30 Aired for the First Time
5. 0 So the Story Goes5.15 Listen to Those Strings5.45 Adventure Library: Robin-
son Crusoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

615 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Lizards ,6.30 Search for a Playwright |

6.45 On the Sweeter Side7.0 Theatrette: Portrait of
Nellie Blane
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Haunted
Hallway
7.45 Real Life Stories8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Guy Gray, Special Corres-
pondent
9. 0 Penelope
9.15 we New Style Planist: JanAugus
9.30 Youth Steps Out
9.45 Album of Familiar Music
10. 0 Repeat Performance from
Musical Forecast
10.15 Don John
40.30 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down
eternaeeea
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Request session
9.30 Morning Star: Stuart Rob-
ertso
9.45 Light Orchestral Ensembles10. 0 The Circus Comes to Towr
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 One and One Make Two
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Apples

:

6.30 From the Film Here Come
the Waves
6.45 Silks and Saddles7.0 Bery! Davis and CharlieKunz
7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
7.30 Clue of the ue we745 Adventures erry
Mason: Case of the.
Heiress
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Fancy Free
8.45 Reginald Pursglove’s Orch:te9. Penelope
9.15 Danny by Gaslight
9.30 Weather Forecast :

9.32 Emphasis on Optimism
9.45 Reserved
0 Close down

.

mercial Division
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Why do birds sing? Crosbie
Morrison has something to say
about this interesting topic in
to-day’s meeting of the Junior
Naturalists’ Club, over 1ZB at
645 DM ~« « «&

The first broadcast of a thrill-
ing new story will be heard
from 2ZB at 5.45 p.m. in the
Adventure Library series-it is
Fenimore Cooper’s "Last of the
Mohicans" relating by Selwyn
Toogood.

Trade names appeartng tn Com-
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